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2124
700m²

2125
626m²

2126
448m²

2127
504m²

2128
449m²

2129
594m²

2130
588m² 2131

449m² 2132
504m² 2133

448m² 2134
392m²

2135
512m²

2136
576m²

2137
448m²

2138
590m²

2139
613m²

2140
576m²

2141
512m²

2142
352m²

2143
414m²

2144
700m²

2145
626m²

2146
448m²

2147
423m²

2148
596m² 2149

428m² 2150
448m² 2151

448m²

2152
448m²

2153
705m²

2154
768m²

2155
555m²

2156
560m²

2157
876m²

2158
734m²

2159
592m²

2160
686m²

20

BALLARAT-SKIPTON RAIL TRAIL
FUTURE

RELEASE

FUTURE
RELEASE

EXISTING
RELEASE

EXISTING
RELEASE

EXISTING
RELEASE

EXISTING
RELEASE

CONNECTED TO 
LUCAS TOWN CENTRE,
CENTRAL PARK AND
EDUCATION PRECINCT

LARGE
HOMESITES

NEIGHBOURHOOD
PARK

CLOSE TO HUGE PARK
+ WETLANDS RESERVE

CLOSE TO THE
FUTURE LORETO
COLLEGE CAMPUS

OVERLOOKING THE
BALLARAT-SKIPTON

RAIL TRAIL

CENTRAL PARK

TOWN CENTRE

SKIPTON RAIL-TRAIL

SCHOOLS
G I N G E L L
R E L E A S ER

E
L

E
A

S
E

H
IG

H
LI

G
H

T
S Majestic views overlooking the Ballarat-Skipton Rail Trail and close to a 

beautifully crafted neighbourhood park and wetlands reserve with pedestrian 
trails to the Lucas Central Park and Town Centre.

Located close to the future Loreto College Lucas campus and within walking 
distance to the Lucas Education Precinct.

Homesites range in size from a large 876m2 down to a  contemporary 352m2

Titles Anticipated 1st Quarter 2023*

NORTH
2m

EASEMENTS

LAND SALES CALL 0475 111 162 lucasballarat.com.au

*Due to the nature of construction, title dates are subject to change at any time. Contact Integra for   
 further information

G I N G E L L
R E L E A S E



OVER 2,000

All images for illustrative purposes only. The material herein is intended as a guide only, no liability for negligence or otherwise is assumed for the material 
by the Vendor or their principal servants or agents.

Prospective purchasers should not rely on the material but should make their own enquires and shall satisfy themselves as to the accuracy of all aspects of the material. 
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DR

IV
E

REMEMBRANCE DRIVE

TOWN
CENTRE

CENTRAL
PARK

SCHOOLS

POTENTIAL FUTURECAMPUS

BALLARAT-SKIPTON RAIL TRAIL

G I N G E L L
R E L E A S E


